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T11





T------- N.m P------ KW
n------ rpm          k-----

T=9550 k









Nm rpm mm L/mm Kg Kg

---

A B C D F J S

1020T 52 4500 28 13 1.29 0.0272 97.0 98.2 47.6 39.7 66.7 39.1 3

1030T 149 4500 35 13 2.58 0.0408 105.7 98.2 47.6 49.2 68.3 39.1 3

1040T 249 4500 43 13 3.34 0.0544 114.3 104.6 50.8 57.2 69.9 40.1 3

1050T 435 4500 50 13 5.44 0.0680 135.1 123.6 60.3 66.7 80.9 44.7 3

1060T 684 4350 56 20 7.44 0.0862 147.8 130.0 63.5 76.2 93.5 52.3 3

1070T 994 4125 67 20 10.4 0.113 158.8 155.4 76.2 87.3 96.8 53.7 3

1080T 2050 3600 80 27 17.9 0.172 190.5 180.8 88.9 104.8 115.6 64.8 3

1090T 3730 3600 95 27 25.6 0.245 211.1 199.8 98.4 123.8 122.2 71.6 3

1100T 6280 2440 110 42 42.0 0.426 251.0 246.2 120.6 142.1 155.4 5

1110T 9320 2250 120 42 54.3 0.508 269.7 259.0 127.0 160.3 161.5 5

1120T 13700 2025 140 61 81.2 0.735 307.8 259.0 149.2 179.4 191.5 6

1130T 19900 1800 170 67 121 0.907 345.9 304.4 161.9 217.5 195.1 6

1140T 28600 1650 200 67 178 1.13 384.0 329.8 184.2 254.0 201.2 6

1150T 39800 1500 215 108 234 1.95 453.1 374.4 182.9 269.2 391.2 371.5 6

1160T 55900 1350 240 121 317 2.81 501.9 371.8 198.1 304.8 436.9 278.4 6

1170T 74600 1225 280 134 448 3.49 566.9 402.2 215.9 355.6 487.2 307.3 6

1180T 103000 1100 300 153 619 3.76 629.9 483.6 238.8 393.7 554.7 321.1 6

1190T 137000 1050 335 153 776 4.40 675.6 524.2 259.1 436.9 607.8 325.1 6

1200T 186000 900 360 178 1058 5.62 756.9 564.8 279.4 487.8 750.8 325.1 6

1210T 249000 820 390 178 1424 10.5 844.6 622.6 304.8 533.4 822.2 431.8 13

1220T 336000 730 420 203 1758 16.1 920..8 663.2 325.1 571.5 904.7 490.2 13

54.3 0.5080.508 269.7269.7 259.0 127.0

81.281.2 0.7350.735 307.8307.8 259.0259.0 149.2149.2



T11

T11 1120T   YA80 149.2/YA90 149.2

                Y A 80, 149.2/ Y A 90, 149.2

/N.m /N.m /rpm mm mm
Kg

Kg

-

A B C D F J S

1110T 9320 12116 2250 105 95 54.3 0.508 269.7 259.0 127.0 160.3 161.5 5

1120T 13700 17810 2025 125 105 81.2 0.735 307.8 304.4 149.2 179.4 6

1130T 19900 25870 1800 140 110 121 0.907 345.9 329.8 161.9 217.5 6

1140T 28600 37180 1650 180 135 178 1.13 384.0 374.4 184.2 254.0 6

1150T 39800 51740 1500 185 155 234 1.95 453.1 371.8 182.9 269.2 391.2 6

1160T 55900 72670 1350 210 165 317 2.81 501.9 402.2 198.1 304.8 436.9 6

1170T 74600 96980 1225 255 180 448 3.49 566.9 437.8 215.9 355.6 487.2 307.3 6

1180T 103000 133900 1100 275 200 619 3.76 629.9 483.6 238.8 393.7 554.7 321.1 6

1190T 137000 178100 1050 310 240 776 4.40 675.6 524.2 259.1 436.9 607.8 325.1 6

1200T 186000 241800 900 330 265 1058 5.62 756.9 564.8 279.4 467.8 660.4 355.6 6

1210T 249000 323700 820 360 300 1424 10.5 844.6 622.6 304.8 533.4 750.8 431.8 13

1220T 336000 436800 730 390 320 1785 16.1 920.8 663.2 325.1 571.5 822.2 490.2 13

1230T 435000 522000 680 420 340 2267 24.0 1003.3 703.8 345.4 609.6 904.7 546.1 13

1240T 559000 670800 630 450 380 2950 33.8 1087.1 749.6 368.3 647.7 647.7 13

1250T 746000 895200 580 480 400 3833 50.1 1181.1 815.6 401.3 711.2 698.5 13

1260T 932000 1118400 540 500 440 4682 67.2 1260.9 876.6 431.8 762.0 762.0 13

180 448 3.493.49 566.9566.9 437.8 215.9

200200 619619 3.763.76 629.9629.9 483.6483.6 238.8238.8



T20

T20   1120T   YA80×149.2/YA90×149.2

                Y A 80, 149.2/ Y A 90, 149.2

/N.m /rpm mm mm
Kg

Kg

-

A B C D F H J M S

1020T 52 6000 28 13 1.95 0.0272 112.3 98.2 46.7 39.7 64.3 9.7 23.9 47.8 39.1 3

1030T 149 6000 35 13 2.59 0.0408 121.8 98.2 46.7 49.2 73.8 9.7 24.9 47.8 39.1 3

1040T 249 6000 43 13 3.36 0.0544 129.8 104.6 50.8 57.2 81.8 9.7 25.9 50.8 40.1 3

1050T 435 6000 50 13 5.44 0.0680 148.8 123.6 60.3 66.7 97.6 11.9 30.5 60.5 44.7 3

1060T 684 6000 56 20 7.26 0.0862 163.1 130.0 63.5 76.2 111.1 12.7 31.8 63.5 52.3 3

1070T 994 5500 67 20 10.4 0.113 174.2 155.4 76.2 87.3 122.3 12.7 33.5 66.5 53.8 3

1080T 2050 4750 80 27 17.7 0.172 201.2 180.8 88.9 104.8 149.2 12.7 43.7 88.9 64.5 3

1090T 3730 4000 95 27 25.4 0.254 232.9 199.8 98.4 123.8 168.3 12.7 47.0 95.2 71.6 3

1100T 6280 3250 110 42 42.4 0.426 267.9 246.2 120.6 142.1 198.0 15.7 59.7 120.7 5

1110T 9320 3000 120 42 54.4 0.508 286.9 259.0 127.0 160.3 216.3 16.0 62.7 124.0 5

1120T 13700 2700 140 61 81.6 0.735 320.2 304.4 149.2 179.4 245.5 17.5 73.7 142.7 6

1130T 19900 2400 170 67 122 0.907 379.0 329.8 161.9 217.5 283.8 20.6 74.9 146.0 6

1140T 28600 2200 200 67 180 1.13 417.1 374.4 184.2 254.0 321.9 20.6 78.2 155.4 6

1150T 39800 2000 215 108 230 1.95 476.2 371.8 182.9 269.2 374.4 19.3 107.3 203.2 6

1160T 55900 1750 240 121 321 2.81 533.4 402.2 198.1 304.8 423.9 30.0 115.3 215.9 6

1170T 74600 1600 280 134 448 3.49 584.2 437.8 215.9 355.6 474.7 30.0 120.1 226.1 6

10.4 0.113 174.2174.2 155.4 76.276.2 87.3 122.3

17.717.7 0.1720.172 201.201.22 180.8180.8 88.988.9 104.8104.8 149.2149.2


